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Eco-Friendly Microfiber Lens Cloth
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This ECO RPET lens cloth is crafted from high-quality recycled PET material, designed to offer both
sustainability and exceptional performance for everyday use. Measuring 6 inches by 6 inches (15 x
15 cm), it provides an ideal size for cleaning eyeglasses, camera lenses, smartphones, and other
delicate surfaces, ensuring thorough and gentle maintenance for your valuable items.

Product N5597

Material rPET

Size 6 inches x 6 inches

Colors Full Color, Black, White, Red, Orange, Yellow,

Dark Green, Light Green,

Royal Blue,Navy Blue, Burgundy, Purple, Teal,
Grey, Athletic Gold, Brown,

Lavender,Pink, Red Orange,Violet, Light Blue,
Hot Pink

Imprint Method Full Color Sublimation



Printing Option
Digital Proof

Minimum Quantity

Price on (P)
Size/ 100 150
Qty
Price $3.02 $2.54

Production Time Charges

Qty

100 - 149
150 - 249
250 - 499
500 - 999
1000 - 2499
2500 - 4999

5000+

Shipping Time Charges

Qty

100 - 149
150 - 249
250 - 499
500 - 999
1000 - 2499
2500 - 4999

5000+

*All Production and Shipping Prices are NET

200 250

$2.32 $2.18

5 Days
$10.00
$14.60
$20.00
$32.00
$40.00
$60.00

$80.00

Front Side

$20(P)(Required)
100
400 500 1000 2500
$1.68 $1.66 $1.46 $1.32
5 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
3 Day
$37.00
$58.00
$70.00
$88.00
$148.00
$200.00
$314.00

5000

$1.00
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