

## **Eco-Friendly Microfiber Lens Cloth**



This ECO RPET lens cloth is crafted from high-quality recycled PET material, designed to offer both sustainability and exceptional performance for everyday use. Measuring 6 inches by 6 inches (15 x 15 cm), it provides an ideal size for cleaning eyeglasses, camera lenses, smartphones, and other delicate surfaces, ensuring thorough and gentle maintenance for your valuable items.

Product	N5597
Material	rPET
Size	6 inches x 6 inches
Colors	Full Color, Black, White, Red, Orange, Yellow, Dark Green, Light Green, Royal Blue, Navy Blue, Burgundy, Purple, Teal, Grey, Athletic Gold, Brown, Lavender, Pink, Red Orange, Violet, Light Blue, Hot Pink
Imprint Method	Full Color Sublimation

Printing Option	Front Side	
Digital Proof	\$20(P)(Required)	
Minimum Quantity	100	

Price on ( Size / Qty	100	150	200	250	400	500	1000	2500	5000
Price	\$3.02	\$2.54	\$2.32	\$2.18	\$1.68	\$1.66	\$1.46	\$1.32	\$1.00

Production Time Charges		
Qty	5 Days	
100 - 149	Free	
150 - 249	Free	
250 - 499	Free	
500 - 999	Free	
1000 - 2499	Free	
2500 - 4999	Free	
5000+	Free	

## **Shipping Time Charges**

Qty	5 Days	3 Day
100 - 149	\$10.00	\$37.00
150 - 249	\$14.60	\$58.00
250 - 499	\$20.00	\$70.00
500 - 999	\$32.00	\$88.00
1000 - 2499	\$40.00	\$148.00
2500 - 4999	\$60.00	\$200.00
5000+	\$80.00	\$314.00

<sup>\*</sup>All Production and Shipping Prices are NET